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31/01/2023
ANNUAL EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE (2022-23)
GRADE-1,2,3,4,5,6,7, 8 (CBSE & KB) FN & AN
DATE DAY Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8-CBSE Grade 8-KB
20/02/2023 | Monday Regular Class COMPUTER | ART & COMP | ART & COMP | ART&COMP | ART & COMP ART & COMP ART & COMP ART & IT
21/02/2023 | Tuesday GK ISLAMIC / M Sc | ISLAMIC / M Sc |ISLAMIC / M Sc | ISLAMIC / M Sc | ISLAMIC / M Sc ISLAMIC/ M Sc ISLAMIC / M Sc ISLAMIC /M Sc
22/02/2023 | Wednesday ART MSCS (UAE SST) |MSCS (UAE SST)|MSCS (UAE SST)| MSCS (UAE SST) | MSCS (UAE SST) | MSCS (UAE SST) MSCS (UAE SST) MSCS (UAE SST)
23/02/2023 | Thursday COMPUTER ARABIC & GK | ARABIC & GK | ARABIC & GK | ARABIC & GK | ARABIC & GK ARABIC & GK ARABIC & GK ARABIC
24/02/2023 Friday Study Leave
27/02/2023 | Monday ENGLISH MATHEMATICS Study Leave
28/02/2023 | Tuesday Study Leave HINDI / URDU SCIENCE [ SCIENCE ] SCIENCE MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS
01/03/2023 | Wednesday | MSCS (UAE SST) Study Leave HINDI URDU / MALAYALAM Study Leave PHYSICS
02/03/2023 | Thursday | ISLAMIC/M Sc ENGLISH | MAL / SPL ENGJ MAL / SPL ENG | MAL / SPL ENG ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH ENGLISH
03/03/2023 Friday Study Leave
06/03/2023 | Monday ARABIC EVS MATHEMATICS | MATHEMATICS | MATHEMATICS SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE BIOLOGY
07/03/2023 | Tuesday | MATHEMATICS ART HINDI/URDU | HINDI/URDU | HINDI/URDU | MAL/SPLENG HINDI HINDI / MAL / URDU CHEMISTRY
08/03/2023 | Wednesday Study Leave MAL1/ADLENG 1
09/03/2023 | Thursday EVS MAL / SPL ENG ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE | SOCIAL SCIENCE
13/03/2023 | Monday - - - - - URDU SPL ENG HINDI / GK
14/03/2023 | Tuesday - - - - - - - - MAL 2 / SPL ENG 2
Note: -
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¢ Kindly clear all the outstanding fee dues before the examination.
e 27" February js study leave for the students of Grade 3 to 8 except 4/F, 4/P, 8/B and 8/1 who have TIMSS on the same date.
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